STRATFORD INVITATIONAL TRACK MEET

GIRLS RESULTS:

400 RELAY
157 STAR SPENCER
2ND RINGLING
3RP WEWOKA
4™ HEALDTON
5™ DAVIS

3200 RELAY

157 KONAWA
2ND WEWOKA

3 RYAN

4™ DAVIS

100 HURDLES

157 COONS

2NP SCOTT

3RP HOWELL

4™ BAKER

5™ MITCHELL
3200 RUN

157 GEE

2ND WRIGHT

3RP SPANGLER
4™ KRINSHAW
5™ McMILLAN
800 RELAY

157 STAR SPENCER
2ND WEWOKA
3RP RINGLING
4™ HEALDTON
5™ DAVIS

800 RUN

157 KINCADE
2ND KING

3RP HELDERMAN
4™ DELGADILLO
5™ WINTER

100 DASH

157 LOGGINS
2ND WALTERS
3RP PERDUE

4™ YOUNGWOLF
5™ GERMAN

2019

53.50
55.44
55.76
55.85
56.21

11:26

11:32
12:05

12:10

RINGLING

DAVIS
HEALDTON

NINNEKAH
DIBBLE

KONAWA
LEXINGTON
RYAN
KONAWA
STRATFORD

1:57
1:59
2:01
2:02.38
2:02.96

WEWOKA

KONAWA
ALEX
WEWOKA

LEXINGTON

STAR SPENCER
STAR SPENCER
HEALDTON
STRATFORD
HEALDTON

16.27

18.26
18.35
18.98

20.82

14:19
14:34
14:40
15:10
15:23

2:38
2:45

2:46
2:48

2:49

12.67

13.25

13.29
13.41
13.63



400 DASH

157 ORTIZ

2ND WATSON

3RP PORTER

4™ ETHRIDGE
5™ HOWELL

300 HURDLES

157 BAKER

2ND COLLINS

3RP UNDERWOOD
4™ SHERRY

200 DASH

157 LOGGINS
2ND ROBERTS
3RP SHAW

4™ YOUNGWOLF
5™ WATSON
1600 RUN

157 HELDERMON
2ND KINCADE

3RP GEE

4™ WRIGHT

5™ DEOGADIO
1600 RELAY

157 KONAWA
2ND WEWOKA

3RP STAR SPENCER
4™ DAVIS

5™ RINGLING
SHOT PUT

157 BYRD

2ND KING

2ND EDWARDS
3RP COALGATE
4™ BROGAN

5™ CARNES
DISCUS

157 BYRD

2ND HUMPHREYS
3RP CARNES

4™ LOVELADY
5™ NOWLIN

KONAWA
MAUD
KONAWA
STRATFORD
HEALDTON

NINNEKAH
ECP
STUART
STUART

STAR SPENCER

WEWOKA

DAVIS
STRATFORD
MAUD

ALEX
WEWOKA
KONAWA
LEXINGTON
WEWOKA

4:39
4:43
4:45
4:52
4:57

STRATFORD
MOSS
STAR SPENCER
HUMPHREYS
STAR SPENCER
ALEX

STRATFORD
COALGATE
ALEX

DIBBLE
KONAWA

1:05
1:06
1:09
1:11.58
1:11.60

56.12
1:01
1:03
1:04

26.37
28.07
28.69
28.73
28.81

6:11
6:16
6:18
6:28
6:33

32’8
31'11
3111
29’5
29’1
28’6

119’
95’
90’
63’
61’



HIGH JUMP
15T

2ND
3RD

4TH

LONG JUMP
15T

2ND
3RD

4TH
5TH

BEASON
BAKER
UNDERWOOD
SHERRY

BEASON
WELCH
QUALLS
KING
FARRIS

LEXINGTON

NINNEKAH
STUART

STUART

LEXINGTON
ARROWS
STRATFORD
KONAWA

STAR SPENCER

51
4'4
41

157
14’4
14°2

14°0

13’9

STAR SPENCER-94 HEALDTON-36 COALGATE-12

WEWOKA-92 LEXINGTON-34 MAUD-10
KONAWA-90 STUART-29 ECP-9
DAVIS-50 RYAN-25 AAROWS-9
RINGLING-48 ALEX-23 MOSS-8
STRATFORD-40 NINNEKAH-22 DIBBLE-6
BOYS RESULTS:

400 RELAY

157 STAR SPENCER 45.72

2ND LEXINGTON 46.44

3RP DAVIS 46.50

4™ KONAWA 48.08

5™ ALEX 48.52

3200 RELAY

157 STAR SPENCER 9:41

2ND ECP 9:51.29

3RP KONAWA 9:51.53

4™ LEXINGTON 10:12

5™ DIBBLE 10:14

110 HURDLES

157 CRADDOCK NINNEKAH 15.84
2ND MILES WEWOKA 18.16
3RP MOORE ECP 19.59
4™ CONNER ECP 20.26
5™ NICHOLS WEWOKA 20.72
3200 RUN

157 MATCHIE KONAWA 11:58
2ND TEBE KONAWA 12:26
3RP SHELTON DIBBLE 12:40
4™ GUERRO STRATFORD 12:44
5™ MOFFAT LEXINGTON 13:04



800 RELAY

157 STAR SPENCER
2ND WEWOKA
3RP LEXINGTON
4™ RINGLING
5™ NINNEKAH
800 RUN

157 BANK

2ND TEAKEL
3RP MOORE
4™ TOBEY
5™ BLEVINS
100 DASH

157 GILLIAN
2ND KING

3RP KING

3RP GORE

4™ KELLER
5™ GARRETT
400 DASH

157 HILL

2ND TERRUS
3RP HAMILTON
4™ TEAKELL
5™ SIPES
300 HURDLES

157 PAUL

2ND CRADDOCK
3RP ISACCS
4™ MOORE
5™ SHARP
200 DASH

157 MCGAHA
2ND KING

3RP CRENSHAW
4™ HILL

5™ BROWN
1600 RUN

157 BANKS
2ND WELCH
3RP PEARMAN
4™ MACHIE

5T GUERRO

1:37

1:38

1:39

1:40

1:42
WEWOKA 2:16
ECP 2:19
STAR SPENCER 2:21
STUART 2:22
ECP 2:33

STAR SPENCER 11.00

WEWOKA 11.18

WEWOKA 11.36
KONAWA 11.36
NINNEKAH 11.46
DIBBLE 11.61

STAR SPENCER 55.59
STAR SPENCER 56.29

WEWOKA 56.80
ECP 56.98
WEWOKA 57.23
RINGLING 43.11
NINNEKAH 4471
KONAWA 45.33

ECP 45.69
KONAWA 47.57
DAVIS 22.03

WEWOKA 23.32

STAR SPENCER 23.68
STAR SPENCER 23.94

DAVIS 24.07
WEWOKA 5:22
AAROW 5:39
LEXINGTON 5147
KONAWA 6:04
STRATFORD 6:07



1600 RELAY

157 STAR SPENCER
2ND WEWOKA
3RP ECP

4™ KONAWA
5™ RINGLING
LONG JUMP

157 COTTRELL
2ND TEAKELL
3RP GREGG
4™ GORE

5™ SIPES
HIGH JUMP

157 COTTRELL
2ND NAIL

3RP LUMLEY
3RP GARNER
3RP COON
DISCUS

157 BILLY

2ND MICHAELIS
3RP KOONS
4™ CATON

5™ ALBERSON
SHOT PUT

157 CATON
2ND EDWARDS
3RP STEWART
4™ MILLER

5™ BILLY

STAR SPENCER-124
WEWOKA-103
KONAWA-94
LEXINGTON-67
ECP-65

DAVIS-48
RINGLING-45

3:50
3:57

3:59
4.01
4:08

LEXINGTON
ECP
DAVIS
KONAWA
WEWOKA

LEXINGTON
KONAWA
KONAWA
DIBBLE
DIBBLE

DAVIS
COALGATE
RINGLING
STRATFORD
STRATFORD

STRATFORD
WEWOKA

RINGLING
RINGLING

DAVIS

DIBBLE-35
NINNEKAH-31

STRATFORD-19

COALGATE-9
ALEX-8
AAROWS-8
HEALDTON-6
STUART-4

197
182
18’1
18’0
176

5'8
5'6
4’10

4’10

4’10

1114
110’8
1079
107’6

100’1

404
40'1
39'4
39'3
39'1



