STRATFORD INVITATIONAL TRACK MEET 2019

GIRLS RESULTS:

400 RELAY 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	STAR SPENCER RINGLING WEWOKA HEALDTON DAVIS	53.50 55.44 55.76 55.85 56.21	
3200 RELAY 1 ST 2 ND 3 rd 4 TH	KONAWA WEWOKA RYAN DAVIS	11:26 11:32 12:05 12:10	
100 HURDLE 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	SS COONS SCOTT HOWELL BAKER MITCHELL	RINGLING DAVIS HEALDTON NINNEKAH DIBBLE	16.27 18.26 18.35 18.98 20.82
3200 RUN 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	GEE WRIGHT SPANGLER KRINSHAW McMILLAN	KONAWA LEXINGTON RYAN KONAWA STRATFORD	14:19 14:34 14:40 15:10 15:23
800 RELAY 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	STAR SPENCER WEWOKA RINGLING HEALDTON DAVIS	1:57 1:59 2:01 2:02.38 2:02.96	
800 RUN 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	KINCADE KING HELDERMAN DELGADILLO WINTER	WEWOKA KONAWA ALEX WEWOKA LEXINGTON	2:38 2:45 2:46 2:48 2:49
100 DASH 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	LOGGINS WALTERS PERDUE YOUNGWOLF GERMAN	STAR SPENCER STAR SPENCER HEALDTON STRATFORD HEALDTON	12.67 13.25 13.29 13.41 13.63

400 DASH 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	ORTIZ WATSON PORTER ETHRIDGE HOWELL	KONAWA MAUD KONAWA STRATFORD HEALDTON	1:05 1:06 1:09 1:11.58 1:11.60
300 HURDLE 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH	<u>S</u> BAKER COLLINS UNDERWOOD SHERRY	NINNEKAH ECP STUART STUART	56.12 1:01 1:03 1:04
200 DASH 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	LOGGINS ROBERTS SHAW YOUNGWOLF WATSON	STAR SPENCER WEWOKA DAVIS STRATFORD MAUD	26.37 28.07 28.69 28.73 28.81
1600 RUN 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	HELDERMON KINCADE GEE WRIGHT DEOGADIO	ALEX WEWOKA KONAWA LEXINGTON WEWOKA	6:11 6:16 6:18 6:28 6:33
1600 RELAY 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	KONAWA WEWOKA STAR SPENCER DAVIS RINGLING	4:39 4:43 4:45 4:52 4:57	
SHOT PUT 1 ST 2 ND 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	BYRD KING EDWARDS COALGATE BROGAN CARNES	STRATFORD MOSS STAR SPENCER HUMPHREYS STAR SPENCER ALEX	3268 310 1 310 1 2965 290 2866
DISCUS 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	BYRD HUMPHREYS CARNES LOVELADY NOWLIN	STRATFORD COALGATE ALEX DIBBLE KONAWA	119q 95q 90q 63q 61q

HIGH JUMP 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH	BEASON BAKER UNDERWOOD SHERRY	LEXINGTON NINNEKAH STUART STUART	5q 4 q 4q 4q
LONG JUMP 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	BEASON WELCH QUALLS KING FARRIS	LEXINGTON ARROWS STRATFORD KONAWA STAR SPENCER	1507 1404 1402 1400 1309
STAR SPENC WEWOKA-92 KONAWA-90 DAVIS-50 RINGLING-48 STRATFORD	E LEX STU RY B AL	EALDTON-36 (INGTON-34 JART-29 YAN-25 EX-23 NNEKAH-22	COALGATE-12 MAUD-10 ECP-9 AAROWS-9 MOSS-8 DIBBLE-6
BOYS RESU	LTS:		
400 RELAY 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	STAR SPENCE LEXINGTON DAVIS KONAWA ALEX	R 45.72 46.44 46.50 48.08 48.52	
3200 RELAY 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	STAR SPENCE ECP KONAWA LEXINGTON DIBBLE	R 9:41 9:51.29 9:51.53 10:12 10:14	
110 HURDLE 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	S CRADDOCK MILES MOORE CONNER NICHOLS	NINNEKAH WEWOKA ECP ECP WEWOKA	15.84 18.16 19.59 20.26 20.72
3200 RUN 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	MATCHIE TEBE SHELTON GUERRO MOFFAT	KONAWA KONAWA DIBBLE STRATFORD LEXINGTON	11:58 12:26 12:40 12:44 13:04

800 RELAY			
	STAR SPENCER	1:37	
3 RD			
4 TH	RINGLING	1:40	
5 TH	NINNEKAH	1:42	
800 RUN			
1 ST	BANK	WEWOKA	2:16
			2:19 2:21
			2:22
5 TH	BLEVINS	ECP	2:33
100 DASH			
1 ST	GILLIAN	STAR SPENCER	11.00
			11.18
			11.36 11.36
4 TH	KELLER	NINNEKAH	11.46
5 TH	GARRETT	DIBBLE	11.61
400 DASH			
1 ^{S1}			55.59
			56.29 56.80
4 TH	TEAKELL	ECP	56.98
5 TH	SIPES	WEWOKA	57.23
300 HURDLE			
			43.11
∠ 3 RD			44.71 45.33
4 TH	MOORE	ECP	45.69
5 TH	SHARP	KONAWA	47.57
200 DASH			
	MCGAHA	DAVIS	22.03
		_	23.32 23.68
4 TH	HILL	STAR SPENCER	23.94
5 TH	BROWN	DAVIS	24.07
<u>1600 RUN</u>			
	BANKS	WEWOKA	5:22
			5:39 5:47
4 TH	MACHIE	KONAWA	6:04
5 TH	GUERRO	STRATFORD	6:07
	1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH 800 RUN 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH 100 DASH 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH 400 DASH 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH 300 HURDLE 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH 200 DASH 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH 1600 RUN 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH 1600 RUN 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	TST STAR SPENCER 2ND WEWOKA 3RD LEXINGTON 4TH RINGLING 5TH NINNEKAH 800 RUN 1ST BANK 2ND TEAKEL 3RD MOORE 4TH TOBEY 5TH BLEVINS 100 DASH 1ST GILLIAN XING 3RD KING 3RD KING 3RD KING 3RD KING 3RD GORE 4TH KELLER 5TH GARRETT 400 DASH 1ST HILL 2ND TERRUS 3RD HAMILTON 4TH TEAKELL 5TH SIPES 300 HURDLES 1ST PAUL 2ND CRADDOCK 3RD SIPES 300 HURDLES 1ST PAUL 2ND CRADDOCK 3RD HAMILTON 4TH TEAKELL 5TH SIPES 300 HURDLES 1ST PAUL 2ND CRADDOCK 3RD HAMILTON 4TH HOORE 5TH SHARP 200 DASH 1ST MCGAHA 2ND KING 3RD KING 3RD CRENSHAW 4TH BROWN 1600 RUN 1ST BANKS 2ND WELCH 3RD PEARMAN 4TH MACHIE	STAR SPENCER

1600 RELAY 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	STAR SPENCER WEWOKA ECP KONAWA RINGLING	3:50 3:57 3:59 4:01 4:08	
LONG JUMP 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	COTTRELL	LEXINGTON	1997
	TEAKELL	ECP	1892
	GREGG	DAVIS	1891
	GORE	KONAWA	1890
	SIPES	WEWOKA	1796
HIGH JUMP 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 3 RD 3 RD	COTTRELL	LEXINGTON	508
	NAIL	KONAWA	506
	LUMLEY	KONAWA	4010
	GARNER	DIBBLE	4010
	COON	DIBBLE	4010
DISCUS 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	BILLY	DAVIS	111a4
	MICHAELIS	COALGATE	110a8
	KOONS	RINGLING	107a9
	CATON	STRATFORD	107a6
	ALBERSON	STRATFORD	100a1
SHOT PUT 1 ST 2 ND 3 RD 4 TH 5 TH	CATON	STRATFORD	40 ୍ୟ
	EDWARDS	WEWOKA	40 ୀ
	STEWART	RINGLING	39 ୍ୟ
	MILLER	RINGLING	39 ଓ
	BILLY	DAVIS	39 ୀ

STAR SPENCER-124	DIBBLE-35
WEWOKA-103	NINNEKAH-31
KONAWA-94	STRATFORD-19
LEXINGTON-67	COALGATE-9
ECP-65	ALEX-8
DAVIS-48	AAROWS-8
RINGLING-45	HEALDTON-6
	STUART-4